Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

55. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Reining) - Shown: 10

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.75 1 714
$65.63 2 129
$52.50 3 188
$21.88 4T 159
$21.88 4T 142
$21.88 4T 160

7 167
8T 161
8T 168
8T 717

Smoothest Little Cat
Hy Dollar Cat

Bet Hesa Traveler
Night Time Playmate
Haidas Red Seven
IMA Dime

DJ Cats Peppy Rey
PR Shiner San De
Neat Little Player
Boon To Getcha

Monty Bruce

Ryan Gallentine
Monty Bruce

Kirk Hall

Zachary S Hedberg
Kirk Hall

Matthew Schlegel
Kirk Hall

Matthew Schlegel

Ryan Gallentine

73.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
69.50
69.50
69.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kelly A McGuire
Allison Nordvall
James E Wilson
Mickey Anderson
Zachary S Hedberg
Danica Percevich
Matthew Schlegel
Kathy Griesse
Donna Maston
Susan M Nash



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

55. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 10

Score Points

Owner's Name

$72.19 1T 159
$72.19 1T 129
$45.94 3T 168
$45.94 3T 717
$26.25 142
714
161
167
160
10 188

© 00 N o O

Night Time Playmate
Hy Dollar Cat

Neat Little Player
Boon To Getcha
Haidas Red Seven
Smoothest Little Cat
PR Shiner San De
DJ Cats Peppy Rey
IMA Dime

Bet Hesa Traveler

Kirk Hall

Ryan Gallentine
Matthew Schlegel
Ryan Gallentine
Zachary S Hedberg
Monty Bruce

Kirk Hall

Matthew Schlegel
Kirk Hall

Monty Bruce

72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
70.50
70.00
68.00
60.50
60.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Mickey Anderson
Allison Nordvall
Donna Maston
Susan M Nash
Zachary S Hedberg
Kelly A McGuire
Kathy Griesse
Matthew Schlegel
Danica Percevich

James E Wilson



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

55. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 10

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.75
$65.63
$52.50
$39.38
$26.25

© 00 N o o A W N B

=
o

717
161
159
142
188
168
714
167
129
160

Boon To Getcha
PR Shiner San De
Night Time Playmate
Haidas Red Seven
Bet Hesa Traveler
Neat Little Player
Smoothest Little Cat
DJ Cats Peppy Rey
Hy Dollar Cat

IMA Dime

Ryan Gallentine
Kirk Hall

Kirk Hall

Zachary S Hedberg
Monty Bruce
Matthew Schlegel
Monty Bruce
Matthew Schlegel
Ryan Gallentine
Kirk Hall

71.50
71.00
70.50
69.50
68.00
67.50
66.50
66.00
65.00
64.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Susan M Nash
Kathy Griesse
Mickey Anderson
Zachary S Hedberg
James E Wilson
Donna Maston
Kelly A McGuire
Matthew Schlegel
Allison Nordvall

Danica Percevich



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
55. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$551.25 1 159
$459.38 2 717
$367.50 3 142
$275.63 4 714
$183.75 5 129
6T 161

6T 168

8 167

9 160

10 188

Night Time Playmate
Boon To Getcha
Haidas Red Seven
Smoothest Little Cat
Hy Dollar Cat

PR Shiner San De
Neat Little Player
DJ Cats Peppy Rey
IMA Dime

Bet Hesa Traveler

Kirk Hall

Ryan Gallentine
Zachary S Hedberg
Monty Bruce

Ryan Gallentine
Kirk Hall

Matthew Schlegel
Matthew Schlegel
Kirk Hall

Monty Bruce

213.50 0.00
212,50 0.00
211.00 0.00
209.50 0.00
209.00 0.00
208.50  0.00
208.50 0.00
197.00 0.00
195.00 0.00
139.50 0.00

Mickey Anderson
Susan M Nash
Zachary S Hedberg
Kelly A McGuire
Allison Nordvall
Kathy Griesse
Donna Maston
Matthew Schlegel
Danica Percevich

James E Wilson



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
56. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$570.00 1 142 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 211.00 0.00 Zachary S Hedberg
$427.50 2 709 Genuinely Styling Jason T Saffert 209.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
$285.00 3 168 Neat Little Player Matthew Schlegel 208.50 0.00 Donna Maston
$142.50 4 128 SkippininTheBoonDocs Samantha J Gallentine 207.50 0.00 Cindy Lapointe

5 729 Loaded With Light Mariya Schneider 204.50 0.00 Lance Scheffel

6 171 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 199.50 0.00 Karen Johnson

7 170 Cat Sabrina Kevin Vesey 197.50 0.00 Kenneth Sigvaldsen
8 167 DJ Cats Peppy Rey Matthew Schlegel 197.00 0.00 Matthew Schlegel

9 139 Bermuda Sunrise Lisa J Hansen 128,50 0.00  Bruce Bucknell



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
58. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Reining) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$87.00 1T
$87.00 1T
$43.50 3
4T

4T

6

146
709
180
129
717
150

Reychal Alexandra
Genuinely Styling
Pay Day Dual Rey
Hy Dollar Cat

Boon To Getcha
Wright On Rey

Kenneth J Schueller

Jason T Saffert
Amber Johnson
Allison Nordvall
Susan M Nash
Stephen L Stix

69.50
69.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
60.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jason T Saffert
Jason J Johnson
Allison Nordvall
Susan M Nash
Stephen L Stix



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
58. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$108.75 1 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00
$65.25 2 709 Genuinely Styling Jason T Saffert 69.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
$43.50 3 717 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 66.50 0.00 Susan M Nash
4 150 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 65.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix
5 180 Pay Day Dual Rey Amber Johnson 61.00 0.00 Jason JJohnson
6 129 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 60.00 0.00 Allison Nordvall



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
58. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$108.75 1 709 Genuinely Styling Jason T Saffert 71.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
$65.25 2 717 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 70.00 0.00 Susan M Nash
$43.50 3 129 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 69.50 0.00  Allison Nordvall

4 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 69.00 0.00
5 150 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 67.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix
6 180 Pay Day Dual Rey Amber Johnson 62.00 0.00 Jason JJohnson



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
58. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$761.25 1 709 Genuinely Styling Jason T Saffert 209.50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
$456.75 2 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 208.50 0.00
$304.50 3 717 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 20450 0.00 Susan M Nash

4 129 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 197.50 0.00 Allison Nordvall
5 150 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 192,50 0.00 Stephen L Stix
6 180 Pay Day Dual Rey Amber Johnson 191.50 0.00 Jason J Johnson



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
57. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$393.75 1
$236.25 2
$157.50 3
4
5

709
717
716
129
150

Genuinely Styling
Boon To Getcha
Siouxperman

Hy Dollar Cat
Wright On Rey

Jason T Saffert
Susan M Nash
Catherine Saumer
Allison Nordvall

Stephen L Stix

209.50
204.50
198.50
197.50
192.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jason T Saffert
Susan M Nash
Catherine Saumer
Allison Nordvall

Stephen L Stix



Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)
59. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$428.75 1 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 208.50 0.00
2 151 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 198,50 0.00 Steven Mattson
60. NRCHA SO: Open Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$401.25 1 708 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 216.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
$267.50 2 186 Winstons The Boss Monty Bruce 209.50 0.00 Jerry Brunsvold
3 188 BetHesa Traveler Monty Bruce 139.50 0.00 James E Wilson
61. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$390.63 1 713 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 211.00 0.00 Kelly McGure
$195.31 2T 726 IchiN To Be Chome Bessy Jo Davison 207.00 0.00 Matthew M Davison
$195.31 2T 714 Smoothest Little Cat Kelly A McGuire 207.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
4 144 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 204.00 0.00 Wayne Kiel

5 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 201.50 0.00 CodiJo Christianson
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